HARMONOGRAM ZJAZDOW W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2023/2024

(wrzesien 2023 — styczen 2024)
Zjazd ROLNIK

sem. I
wych. Andrzej Kazimierczyk

30.09-01.10.2023
07-08.10.2023
21-22.10.2023
28-29.10.2023
04-05.11.2023
18-19.11.2023
25-26.11.2023
09-10.12.2023
16-17.12.2023

SESJA 03-11.01.2024r., 29-31.01.2024r.

EGZ.
Od 15-28 stycznia 2024r. FERIE ZIMOWE
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